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< ファッション > 21 

Aquascutum http://www.renown.com/brand/aquascutum/  

Backes & Strauss  http://www.backesandstrauss.jp/  

British Made store (Glenroyal, Lavenham, etc) http://www.british-made.jp 

Cabbages & Roses http://www.cabbagesandroses.jp/  

Cath Kidston  www.cathkidston.com 

Clarks  http://www.clarks.co.jp  

Dr.Martens http://www.dr-martens.co.jp/ 

John Smedley store (Dents & Pantherella) www.johnsmedley.jp 

Journal Standard (LONDON TRADITION /Nigel 
Cabourn/SCHOTT etc) 

http://journal-standard.jp/ 

 

Laura Ashley www.laura-ashley.co.jp 

Links of London www.linksoflondon.jp 

Mackintosh www.mackintosh.com  

Mackintosh Philosophy www.mackintosh-philosophy.com 

Margaret Howell www.margarethowell.jp  

Next http://www.xebio.co.jp/next/  

Orelia http://midorika.shop-pro.jp 

Orla Kiely http://www.orlaliely.jp  

Pretty Green www.prettygreen.co.jp  

Ted Baker http://www.tedbaker.jp/  

Traditional Weatherwear www.tww-uk.com  

Vulcanize store (Globe-Trotter, Tusting, Fox 
Umbrellas, etc)  

http://www.vulcanize-lon.com/ 

 
 
 

< ビューティー > 6 

The Body Shop http://www.the-body-shop.co.jp/shop/ 

Herbfarmacy http://herbfarmacy.jp/  

 Jo Malone London http://www.jomalone.jp  

 Molton Brown  http://www.moltonbrown.co.jp/  

Nails Inc  www.nailsinc.jp  

  Neal’s Yard Remedies https://www.nealsyard.co.jp/  
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< インテリア > 2 

Ercol www.ercol-japan.com 

Manas-Trading showroom (Sanderson, MORRIS & 
Co, HARLEQUIN, scion, ROMO, BLACK edition, 
kerkbydesign) 

http://www.manas.co.jp/ 
 

 
 
 

< フード &ドリンク > 3 

Hub http://www.pub-hub.com/  

Lola’s Cupcakes Tokyo http://lolascupcakes.co.jp  

Malins http://www.malins.jp  
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